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601 1061142
1061268
1061024
1061152
1061116
1061187
1062021

602 1061047
1051063
1061229
1061242
1061034
1059165
1061150

603 1051744
1061999
1061147
1061308
1061073
1061108
1061127

604 1056442
1061023
1056064
1061138
1066801
1061048
1061257

Generato automaticamente:

Matricola

Corso di Laurea Magistrale in Medicina e Chirurgia
Attivita Formativa Professionalizzante 2018/19
Gruppi Studenti

Cognome

CANDI
CRESCENZI
DEDATO
FALCIONI
MARCHIONNI
PIERUCCI
PIVI

CAPPANERA
IANOVITZ
PERCIBALLI
SANTORI
SCALPELLI
SERINI
VULPIANI

BINCI
CANETI
DIMATTEO
GAUDENZI
MINARDI
SABBATINI
ZAGARIA

FILENI

KAJA

MARI
PACIAROTTI
ROSSI
TAMBURI
ZANNOTTI

20/11/2018 10:34:13

Anno: 6

Nome

JENNIFER
DANIELE
ANDREA SIMONE
PAOLO
FRANCESCA
LAURA

ALEX

IRENE
ARIANNA
BEATRICE
VALERIA
CATERINA
MARTINA
ELEONORA

SOFIA

JACOPO

LUCA
FEDERICO
MARIA LETIZIA
LORENZO
FEDERICA

CECILIA
ENDRIO
ISABELLA
PERLA
FRANCESCA
VERONICA
ALICE
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605 1061226
1065439
1056257
1062265
1056577
1056229

606 1061222
1061246
1067752
1061148
1065362
1061266

1075442

607 1063861
1065322
1065333
1057855
1057729
1065337
1065400

608 1061113
1065469
1065405
1061797
1061252
1061159
1061214
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Cognome

AQUILONE
CARDI

DEL PAPA
D'IGNAZI
DONZELLI
PEPA

BARILARI
BETTINI
BORRELLI
BRUNORI

DELLA MARTERA
MALANDRINO
PROCACCINI

ANDREONI
CANTALAMESSA
CARLETTI
LAGONIGRO
PASQUINELLI
PELLICCIONI
ZOPPI

CAIMMI
CARDINALI

DI VITTORI
DRAGONETTI
PROVINCIALI
SCANDALI
VITALI
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Anno: 6

Nome

ALESSANDRA
ANDREA
MARCO
FEDERICO
SIMONE
MATTEO

MICAELA
RAIMONDO
GIULIA
MARCO
FILIPPO
MATTEO
GAIA

SARA
LUDOVICA
STELLA
GRAZIANA
ELENA
PIETRO

ELISABETTA

SERENA
FEDERICA
ANGELO
PIETRO
LORENZO
GIULIA
FRANCESCA
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609 1051047
1061265
1061110
1060991
1061114
1063280
1061109

610 91085438
1062335
1061840
1058200
1065397
1055935

611 1061036
1061255
1061033
1061140
1061035
1058238
1073836

612 1061260
1061111
1061117
1061155
1056893

613 1061162
1061230
1061126
1061125
1061232
1045943
1061160
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BRANCALEONI

EL MECHRI
LIVEROTTI
MARTINEZ RAMIREZ
MUSELMANI
RONCARATI
SANTONI

BORDICCHIA
BOTTI
CARTINI
NICOLI
OLTRECOLLI
SARNO

ANDREANI
ANTONINI
CAMILLETTI
CIPOLLONI
DEL PRETE
FARAGONA
VALLE

CORRADINI
DI GIOVANNANGELO
GAGGIOTTI
MANTOVAN

TRITTO

CAMERUCCI
CANDELORA
CIARAMICOLI
GIANFELICI
MALATINI
MANONI
ROSSINI
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Anno: 6

Nome

ANDREA
MADIHA

SARA

VANESSA ISABEL
EMILY

ILARIA

ARIANNA

MARICA

SIMONE

JOELE

MARIANNA

MARCO

ILARIA MARIA CONCETTA

GIULIA
PIETRO
ROBERTA
ILARIA
FEDERICA
MICHELE

GRETA

DAVIDE
ALESSIA
GEMMA
MATTEO
JACOPO

EMANUELE
MATTEO
LAURA
FEDERICA
SIMONE
GIANLUCA
LORENZO
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614 1067319
1059616
1058233
1061133
1065895
1061254
1058873

615 1064290
1061955
1061156
1061299
1065396
1061235
1061136

616 1065332
1062322
1051171
1062813
1058372
1065513
1061132

617 1061157
1061771
1061247
1061158
1061249
1063275
1067313
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BASILE
BRACCIALARGHE
D'ANGELO

DI GIOIA

GRECO
MONTANARO
PESARESI

BARI
BOCCALINI
CARBONARI
CATALANO
MENCARINI
SILVI

TANA

ANDRUCCIOLI
BELLEGGIA
CASTIGNANI
DONATI
ORTENSI
PAOLONI
PELOSI

BACCHIOCCHI
BALDINI
CAPOGROSSO
GALASSI
GINEVRI
RAVAGLIA
SENIGAGLIESI
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Anno:

Nome

MATTEO
NEVA
LEONARDO
MANUEL
CECILIA
GIULIO
ALESSANDRO

ISABELLA
ALBERTO
FRANCESCA
ELISA
SILVIA
GIANMARCO
CHIARA

MARTINA

BEATRICE
BARBARA

BEATRICE
BEATRICE
ISABELLA

MARTA

ALESSANDRO
GIULIA
GIULIA
TOMMASO
FRANCESCO
BENEDETTA
CARLO
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618 1061814
1061123
1065358
1061163
1061236
1061153
1061145

619 1061267
1056856
1061167
1061238
1056851
1061115

620 1061973
1061144
1061128
1065335
1063057
1059836
1061130

621 1067306
1061131
1055920
1065455
1051029
1065321

622 1063024
1056167
1061112
1065394
1065320
1067999
1061234
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Cognome

COSTARELLI
LATINI

MANONI
MONTECCHIANI
PAOLUCCI
POSTACCHINI
VESPRINI

ALESSANDRONI
BARBINI

FEDE
PALLOTTA
PUPILLI
TALPACCI

BIGONZI
BRUSCIA
FRONZONI
GUIDOTTI
LACCHE'
MONTINI

PESCE

BASTIANONI
CALEF

LISO
PETROLATI
PETTINARI

TORSELLETTI

BRANCHESI
CESARETTI
CIOTTI
COSENTINI
GIOACCHINI
PAGNONI
SIROLI
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Nome

GIULIA

LARA LETIZIA
FEDERICA

LUCA

MARCO

LUCIA VITTORIA
CRISTINA

ROMINA

FILIPPO AUGUSTO
MARIA SOFIA
MARTINA

DANIELE
EDOARDO

BARBARA
JACOPO
EDOARDO
FEDERICO
ELENA
DAVIDE

LORELLA

GIANMARCO
RICCARDO
GIOVANNI MARIA
EDOARDO
CLAUDIA
LORENZO

TOMMASO
GIULIA
CHIARA
NICOLA
HELENA
GIANLUCA
BEATRICE
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Matricola Cognome Nome
623 1061121 BELLEGGIA SARA
1057328 CICCHIELLO SAMUELE
1050926 DORIA VERONICA
1061124 ISIDORI MARTINA STEFANIA
1061262 LUCIANI NICOLA
1042874 PESARESI GIOVANNI
1038115 PUGNALONI SIMONE
624 1058730 BETTINI FEDERICO MANFREDI
1065646 DI GIORGIO GIULIANA
1061240 DI MUZIO ANTONIO
1061319 FERRETTI SIMONE
1061119 MATTIOLI LORENZO
1055956 RUFFINI FRANCESCO
1055933 SOUZA CAVALCANTE LIZANDRA CAROLINE
626 1061970 ANTOGNOZZI ELISA
1057775 CARDINALI CHIARA
1042957 MARCHIONNI FEDERICA
1061137 MASSETTI SARA
1061039 PIERUCCI VANESSA
1061154 SARNARI SILVIA
1055953 SASSAROLI PAOLO
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